
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03318385 

Name of Company 

London Warehouses Limited 

1 wer 
Yours Levees 

Speedwell Mill 

Old Coach Road 

Tansley 

Matlock ' 

DE4 5FY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 November 2011 

Signed VA Ue Date 22 November 2011 

¢ 7 

Seneca IP Limited 

Speedwell Mil 
Old Coach Road Ir 

Tansley 

Matlock 

DE4 5FY 

“ASV 1VZ14* 
Al4 

203 

Ear Official Use 

Ref 0299/JH/SG 24172011 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

London Warehouses Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Loridon Warehouses Limited on 21 November 2011, 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated m this Statement of Affairs are true. 

me yaue Sales 

sana \D 

Dated Zi iy \ 



London Warehouses Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Motor Vehicles- Cash in Hand 2,400 00 2,400 00 

Cash at Bank 11,347 00 11,347 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,747 00 

Signature | : Odhben Date aula



London Warehouses Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,747 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Holiday Pay 3,680 00 

3,680 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,067 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
10,067 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,067 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,067 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nik 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,067 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 58,745 00 

Employees-Redundancy/Ho! pay shortfall 34,459 00 

HM Revenue & Customs- PAYE 13,457 00 
HM Revenue & Customs- VAT/CORP 26,000 00 

132,661 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (122,594 00) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (122,594 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 90 00 
Ordinary A Shares 75 00 
Ordinary B Shares 100 

166 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (122,760 00) 

€ 

Signature OD dha Date 2ilu), 



e
e
s
 

IP Limited 